It possesses 
antimicrobial effects against Escherichia coli and Staphylococcus 
aureus [6]. Tiger nuts and bush mango have antibacterial activity 
against Salmonella, Escherichia coli. Candida albicans, Staphylococ-
cus aureus and Pseudomonas [7].

Methods 
 Two hundred and twenty-five (225 grams) each of processed 

plant materials (Irvingia gabonesis and Tiger nut powders) were 

soaked differently in 400ml of 80% absolute ethanol in 500ml con-
ical flasks. The preparation was processed further using the model 
of [8] with slight modification.